KS Tools Werkzeuge und Maschinen GmbH
Seligenstadter Grund 10-12
63150 Heusenstamm

Description

« for the controlled bleeding and filling of fluids

« exact dosage per scale
* high suction

« for difficult to reach openings

« for brake fluid, motor / transmission oil, petrol,
diesel, fuel oils, spirit, petroleum, antifreeze etc.
« fabric-reinforced PVC tube

* PVC cylinder

Properties

Application in general:
Connection thread:
Diameter in mm:

Lift volume:

Material1:

Packaging height, mm:
Packaging length, mm:
Packaging width, mm:
Scale division:

Stroke mm:

Total length mm:
Weight [g]:

for oil, petrol, antifreeze
M15x1.5I1G
60

1,000 ml
PVvC

452

790

113

25 ml

420

465

931

Dispense hand pump PVC, 1 litre with tube

Article No.: 150.9250
EAN: 4042146413609
Promotional price: €70.00 *

* All prices are ex. VAT.

Sale to registered resellers only.
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